
From: Coriell, Scott [Scott.Coriell@vermont.gov] 

Sent: Wednesday, February 03, 2016 10:42 AM 

To: Springer, Darren; Gray, Laura 

Subject: Fwd: Letter from the Chair and Vice-Chair of the Vermont Pension Investment 

Committee 

Attachments: image001.png; ATT00001.htm; 2.3.2016_Letter_VPIC.pdf; ATT00002.htm 

 

 

Letter from Beth inciting gov to meet with vpic so they can explain themselves.  

 

 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: "Lueders-Dumont, Tim" <Tim.Lueders-Dumont@vermont.gov> 

Date: February 3, 2016 at 10:39:07 AM EST 

To: "Springer, Darren" <Darren.Springer@vermont.gov>, "Trombley, Shana" 

<Shana.Trombley@vermont.gov> 

Cc: Dylan Giambatista <dgiambatista@leg.state.vt.us>, "speaker@leg.state.vt.us" 

<speaker@leg.state.vt.us>, "'Ckennedy@leg.state.vt.us'" 

<Ckennedy@leg.state.vt.us>, Erika Wolffing <EWolffing@leg.state.vt.us>, 

"'jcampbell@leg.state.vt.us'" <jcampbell@leg.state.vt.us>, "Coriell, Scott" 

<Scott.Coriell@vermont.gov>, Tom Golonka <tomgolonka@comcast.net> 

Subject: Letter from the Chair and Vice-Chair of the Vermont Pension 

Investment Committee 

  

The attached letter is from Thomas Golonka, Chair of the Vermont Pension 

Investment Committee, and State Treasurer Beth Pearce, Vice-Chair of the Vermont 

Pension Investment Committee. We will be dropping off a hard-copy shortly.  
  
Thank you. 
  

mailto:Tim.Lueders-Dumont@vermont.gov
mailto:Darren.Springer@vermont.gov
mailto:Shana.Trombley@vermont.gov
mailto:dgiambatista@leg.state.vt.us
mailto:speaker@leg.state.vt.us
mailto:speaker@leg.state.vt.us
mailto:Ckennedy@leg.state.vt.us
mailto:Ckennedy@leg.state.vt.us
mailto:EWolffing@leg.state.vt.us
mailto:jcampbell@leg.state.vt.us
mailto:jcampbell@leg.state.vt.us
mailto:Scott.Coriell@vermont.gov
mailto:tomgolonka@comcast.net


 



Tim Lueders-Dumont 

Policy Director 

Office of the State Treasurer 

109 State Street, 4th Floor  

Montpelier, VT 05609-6901 

(w) 802-828-1451 

www.vermonttreasurer.gov 

  

  

  

http://www.vermonttreasurer.gov/




 


